2000m jooks

5.30,15
5.30,51
5.34,78
5.35,72
5.37,09
5.40,87
5.42,68
5.46,11
5.46,92
5.49,05
(10)
5.49,41
5.51,65
5.52,10
5.53,83
5.55,69
5.55,91
5.59,68
6.00,13
6.00,26
6.01,40
(20)
6.05,58
6.06,79
6.14,0
6.15,75

Taivo Pui
Allar Lamp
Kaur Kivistik
Viljar Vallimae
Kaarel Lilleoja

Sergei TSerepannikov

Kaupo Sasmin
Priit Aus
Hasso Paap
Taénis Juulik

Alo Rand

Dmitri Aristov
Sander Jirs

Taavi Kruut
Sander Soobik
Ando Oitspuu
Kaspar-Tanel Tuisk
Mart Hoddrev

llja Nikolajev

Martin Simpson

Kristen Sirak
Peeter Pihl
Aleksandr Kozinets
Urmas Péoldre

04.06.1981 SK Sportkeskus ee
28.03.1991 Tartu SS Kalev
29.04.1991 Tartu SS Kalev
21.03.1987 Tartu U. ASK
10.07.1985 Stamina SK
15.08.1983 Stamina SK
12.04.1986 SK Sportkeskus ee
09.01.1989 KJK TIPP
31.12.1982 Tartu U. ASK
04.12.1986 Tartu U. ASK

13.08.1987 Tartu U. ASK
20.04.1993 KJK Atleetika
29.08.1985 SK Sportkeskus ee
05.07.1993 Audentese SK
24.05.1993 SK Altius
14.11.1988 KJK Saare
29.03.1991 Tallinna SS Kalev
28.03.1994 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
03.07.1981 Stamina SK
06.08.1987 SK Sportkeskus ee

26.05.1992 SK Active TC
06.04.1984

04.01.1994 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
27.11.1966 SK West Sport

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Tallinn

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Tartu

Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn

Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme

Tallinn/Lasnaméae

16.02.2010
03.03.2010
03.03.2010
16.02.2010
03.02.2010
03.02.2010
16.02.2010
03.02.2010
16.02.2010
16.02.2010

16.02.2010
23.01.2010
03.03.2010
23.01.2010
23.01.2010
16.02.2010
16.02.2010
23.01.2010
03.02.2010
16.02.2010

16.02.2010
16.02.2010
09.01.2010
16.02.2010



